GET OUR APP

What is Main Street Delaware?

Main Street Delaware is a 501(c)(3) nonprofit organization, funded
completely through donations, grants, and event revenue.

Our mission is to create a vibrant downtown experience for all.

We accomplish this mission by hosting events downtown,
including all that you see listed on the back of this card! We
also work very closely with small business owners, property
owners, city and county leadership, and other organizations
downtown, acting as an economic development tool and
resource to help ignite the heart of the community.

Stop by The Delaware Welcome Center, 20 E William Streetto
use the public restrooms, gather information about Delaware's
businesses, history, attractions, and more, maybe even

Main Street Delaware, Inc. purchase something from the small gift shop while you're there!
20 £ William $t. Delaware, 0H 43015

140.362.6050 | mainstreetdelaware.com
An Ohio Main Street Community

DATE THEME DATE THEME TIME
First Friday, January 6 S'moresfest Wednesday, August23 ........

Tuesday, January 10 ......ococeeveeeee. Pints & Pizza ...5:30 pam. First Friday, September 1 ....

First Friday, February 3 ................. Presidential Scavenger HUNT........cco..oovoeiee oo 6t0 9 p.m. Wednesday, September 13 ............

Saturday, February 11 .........c........... Chocolate Walk............oo.voceeeeee e 1210 6 p.m. Saturday, September 16 ................

First Friday, March 3 .........c..cc......... MArCh fOr At ..ot 6to 9 p.m. Thursday, September 28 ................

First Friday, April 7 .....cooocevvveienaaee Celebrate Earth Day ..........co.cocuvieceeiveeeeece e 6t0 9 p.m. First Friday, October 6 ....................

Tuesday, April 11 oo PINtS & PizZZa.....uoooeeeeeeec e e 5:30 p.m. Tuesday, October 10 ..........cccoo....e.

Wednesday, April 20 ...................... Annual Gala & Awards m. Thursday, October 19 .........c..........

First Friday, May 5 .......coccovvereeeane. GaME NIGRT. ... e .m. Saturday, October 28 .....................
Saturdays, May 27 - October 28 ...Farmers’ Market ... . First Friday, November 3 ..............

First Friday, June 2 ........cco.ccoovveee. Summer Street Fest Thursday, November 16 ......

....Summer Concert Series | ..Tto9p.m. December1-3 ......... ...Home for the Holidays Weekend

Wednesday, June 21 ..

First Friday, July 7 ... ....Chalk it Up for Freedom ... ..6to 9 p.m. First Friday, December 1 ... Tree Lighting and More! .........
Tuesday, July 11 ..5:30 pam. Saturday, December 2 ......... Dash for Dasher Scavenger Hunt ........ccoccooooeveeo.oo.
Wednesday, July 19 .........c...c........ Summer Concert Series ... 7to 9p.m. Sunday, December 3 .........c.cc...... Christmas Parade ... & =0 o S (GEEEEEISE -

First Friday, August 4 ..................... Safety on Sandusky with Walk a Mile in Her Shoe................. 610 9 p.m. L] ) S Historic Holiday Home Tour .......cccoovooecovevceieeeen
Third Thursday, August 17 ............ Makers” Market ..o 6to 9 p.m. Thursday, December 14 ................ Makers” Market ... o filn o N



